What is the 4K Thin Bezel Series?
    The 4K Thin Bezel Series is a collection of premium fixed frame
projection screens that offer a sturdy extruded aluminum frame with a
3/8" visible border for a fully maximized viewing area. It is an excellent
solution for any venue needing a modern, high-performance
projection screen.
Experience 4K Thin Bezel
The 4K Thin Bezel is one of

4K Thin Bezel Series
Fixed Frame Projection Screen
Overview
• Severtson’s premium acoustic and optically coated
  screens complimented by a Thin Bezel Frame
• Severtson Flex™ Rod Tensioning System (RTS)  for
  hassle-free assembly
• Limited lifetime warranty
• Screen made in the USA
• 9 material choices: Cinema White, Cinema Grey, Stellar
  White, High Contrast Grey, Grey Vision, SAT-4K, TAT-4K,
  Bright White Acoustically Transparent (BWAT), and
  SēVision 3D GX (all coatings also offered in Micro-Perf)
16:9 (1.777) HDTV Aspect Ratio*
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Width x Height
TF169106 106" 92.1" x 52.0" 92.9" x 52.8"
TF169112 112" 97.6" x 54.9" 98.4" x 55.7"
TF169120 120" 104.6" x 58.8" 105.4" x 59.6"
TF169135 135" 117.7" x 66.2" 118.5" x 67.0"
TF169150 150" 130.7" x 73.5" 131.5" x 74.3"
TF169175 175" 152.5" x 85.8" 153.3" x 86.6"
TF169200 200" 174.3" x 98.1" 175.1" x 98.9"
TF169220 220" 191.7" x 107.9" 192.5" x 108.7"
2.35:1 (2.35) CinemaScope/UltraWide Aspect Ratio*
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Total Width x Height
TF235127 127" 116.9" x 49.7" 117.6" x 50.5"
TF235141 141" 129.7" x 55.2" 130.4" x 55.8"
TF235165 165" 151.8" x 64.6" 152.4" x 65.2"
TF235189 189" 173.9" x 74.0" 174.5" x 74.7"
*Screens intended to be used as Zero Edge must be expressly requested at time of purchase, as Zero Edge
aspect rato will differ from that of  Thin Bezel screens when bezel is removed.
Note: The most common sizes and aspect ratios are listed here. Visit severtsonscreens.com/model/TF  or
contact a sales representative for more available sizes and specifications. Custom sizes available.